
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

52 
4 

72 
50 
51 
54 
6 

06 
71 
14 
36 
61 
38 
1 

60 
57 
66 
33 
30 
64 
0 

29 
56 
43 
97 
95 
02 
19 
37 
3 

91 
16 
07 
2 

69 
40 
04 
96 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

6 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

3 

6 

4 

7 

7 

5 

1 

8 

2 

2 

3 

6 

7 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

8 

9 

11 

Class 

EP 
EP 
GTL 
EP 
FP 
EP 
EP 
FP 
EP 
FP 
HP 
FP 
FP 
HP 
HP 
FP 
HP 
FP 
EP 
HP 
B-Spec 
FP 
GTL 
B-Spec 
GTL 
HP 
HP 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
HP 
HP 
HP 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
HP 

Name 

Breton Williams 
Kip Van Steenburg 
Peter Shadowen 
Peter Norton 
Ken Kannard 
Don Tucker 
Omer Norton 
Robert Garrison 
Steve Rose 
Peter Morton 
Will Perry 
Don Ahrens 
Weber Manning 
Ron Bartell 
Vesa Silegren 
Kyle Baker 
Christopher Riley Salyer 
Les Chaney 
Charles Guest 
Michael H Miller 
David Daughtery 
John Greene 
David Stephens 
John Phillips 
Larry Svaton 
Charles Fullgraf 
Leanna Wright 
Joseph Gersch 
Brad Davis 
Justin Barbry 
Kent Carter 
Billy Parrott 
Andrew Wright 
Harry Gentry 
John Fine 
Stewart Black 
William Black 
Richard May 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.364 
1:38.736 
1:39.070 
1:39.406 
1:39.888 
1:40.378 
1:40.663 
1:41.118 
1:42.288 
1:42.492 
1:43.517 
1:43.763 
1:44.059 
1:44.565 
1:45.123 
1:45.220 
1:46.442 
1:46.857 
1:47.239 
1:47.629 
1:47.944 
1:48.497 
1:50.160 
1:50.661 
1:51.440 
1:51.779 
1:52.394 
1:52.410 
1:52.632 
1:52.728 
1:53.193 
1:53.640 
1:53.838 
1:54.116 
1:54.139 
1:54.347 
1:59.860 
2:06.577 

Member_ID 

386027 
279307 
207477 
32233_3 
290013_1 
121541_1 
32233_1 
246069 
384573 
229714 
176006 
114715 
71503_1 
29914 
267444 
203299 
520499 
135368 
282831 
54222 
139327 
246522 
119834 
102149 
48539 
302093 
476033 
185486 
122032_1 
384150 
277344 
470021 
288525 
546651 
169398 
362118 
152026 
38721 

Region 

GtRv 
CFR 
FLA 
NCR 
Atl 
MIDS 
NCR 
ETR 
NCR 
OVR 
CHA 
CFR 
MIDS 
NER 
CHA 
Hous 
Hous 
CCR 
NCR 
CCR 
IND 
Atl 
TVR 
Hous 
Hous 
CHA 
TEN 
Hous 
SCR 
NCR 
Hous 
CKY 
TEN 
ETR 
Atl 
NCR 
NCR 
CCR 

Sponsor 

First Wealth Financial Group/Hoosier/Mazda/Carbotech 
German Excellence 
Road N Race Automotive/Goodyear/HPD/Redline/Hawk 
Omer Norton 
Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier Racing Tire/G-Loc Brakes 
LabWare, Inc. 
Omer Norton 
Sports Car Parts LTD / Hawk Brakes / Hoosier / Mazda 
Garmon Perez Motorsports 
Creative Threads, Inc. 
Rivergate5speed.com/Epilepsy Foundation of SE TN 
Ahrensauto.com, Mazda, Hoosier 
Robin Racing 
Hoosier Tires 
Hoosier/HPD/svtek.com/Gatecrest/Carbotech/Chattatapas 
DEE Autosport/RPM Motorsport 
Hoosier, MSRHouston, Over 50 Racing 
Appalachian Race Tire, Billfold 
American building services inc. 
SportsCarSalvage/AppRaceTire/Comptune 
Carbotech, Hoosier, Ktuner 
JACKY JONES AUTO GROUP 
Hoosier Tires/NISMO/Summit 
Philllipsraceprep,Hoosier,Ktune,Carbotech, VISA 
Hoosier, Baylesss Racing Over 50 Motorsports 
Stone's Throw Engineering 
East TN Race Prep, Hoosier 

Fast Forward Marketing, G Loc Brakes, Hoosier Tires 

Phillips Race Prep, Hoosier, Carbotech, KTuner 
Team Parrott Racing 
Hoosier/Redline/East Tennessee Race Prep 

HOOSIER TIRES, HPD, HR 7240 
Bill Black Chevrolet Cadillac 
Bill Black Chevrolet 
360 digital media &acme speed 

Hometown 

Clinton IA 
New Smyrna Beach FL 
West Palm Beach FL 
Pelham NC 
Sebring Fl 
Memphis TN 
Pelham NC 
Knoxville TN 
Mebane NC 
Simpsonville SC 
Sale Creek TN 
Earleton FL 
Germantown TN 
Madbury NH 
Chattanooga TN 
Angleton TX 
Longview TX 
Eden NC 
Greensboro NC 
Walhalla SC 
Fortville IN 
Gainesville GA 
Owens Cross Roads AL 
Sealy TX 
Alvin TX 
Philadelphia TN 
Murfreesboro TN 
Conroe TX 
Summerville SC 
Jamestown NC 
Houston TX 
Barbourville KY 
Murfreesboro TN 
Knoxville TN 
Norcross GA 
Greensboro NC 
Greensboro NC 
Zirconia NC 

Make-Model 

2010 Mazda MX5 
1991 Porsche 944s2 
1990 Honda CRXsi 
2000 Caterham Seven 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1995 Mazda Miata 
2000 Caterham 7 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1984 Mazda RX7 
1962 Lotus Super 7 
1987 Honda CRX 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda miata 
1962 MG Midget 
1987 Honda CRX 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1984 Honda Civic 
1997 Acura Integra 
1989 Mazda Rx7 
1967 Austin Healey Sprite 
2016 Honda Fit 
1972 Lotus Super 7 
1972 Datsun 510 
2015 Honda FIT 
Mazda Mx5 Miata 
1984 Honda Civic 
2004 Mini cooper 
2009 Toyota Yaris 
2012 Mini Cooper 
Honda Fit 
2015 Honda Fit 
2013 Mini 
1962 Triumph Spitfire 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1984 Honda Civic 
2013 Chevrolet Sonic 
2013 Chevrolet Sonic 
1959 Austin Healey mk 1 ah sprite 
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SANCTION #19-ST-5912-S 

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward / Steve Pence, Race Director 

Mark Eversol, Chairman SOM / Gayle Lorenz, Series Administrator 

Jenny Paradis, Chief T&S / Bill Skibbe, Series T&S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RJM Race Timing and Logistics 

2019 Hoosier SCCA SuperTour Atlanta Reg 

Group 7: B-Spec, EP, FP, HP, GTL 

GP7 Sun Race Grid 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

Sunday Grid


